Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI.	No. – site bills	T	100	0	Date	e - site l	nilla.		
Co	mpany Name:		123		Reg		DITIE	12	5-5-22
	me of Contractor	r	MRML	LP	Site				MR
				B	. 1	ann	. +	h	
	ture of work				0	aint	ans	a	
	rk done	From	Date	11	2	auni	To Date		
SI.	Villa/Flat/block n	0. (Qty.	Rat	0-3-	22 1	o Date	30.	4-22
No.		1		1871	e	Units	Amo	unt	Contractors
2.	D. Block Pl	atroj.	-8-	21	248	000	1100	7,984/	bill no
3.	401 to40	58		1	-2-40/	1402	11,6	1, 984	
	8 Flats								
4.	40%- Pain	tin							
5.	work	1					-		
6.		-		-					
7.		-							
8.		-							
9.		-							
10.		-							Ve II
11.	T	otal:					/		
Bill	required						169	984/	-
			∃ NO.		GST	ill requi		YES O	NO.
estim	are sheet:	Req	uired			rement &	&	Enclose	1
	O no.	□ Not	required			te sheet:		□ Not enc	
					PO/W	O date:			
Rema	rks:								
	ved by Project Mana	ager	Approv	ed by	Design	Team	Appro	ved by M	ID
Date:	25-8-12	la P	Date:				Date:	Tou by IV	
ign:	16 m	1	Sign:				Sign:		
retirement 1	There ado do								

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

					1	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name: Hanmanthu	Work Description:	Project:	y Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
					D-block	Item Head		25.05.22	P.Sai kumar	Hanmanthu	Work Description: D-block internal painting	Gulmohar Residency.	MRMallapur LLP	SHEET
			40 % bill	D-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,408	1660sft@32	Item Description					iting			
			1.00	5,407,408	0	Length	Α							
			1.00		- Lance	Width	В							
			1.00		Traffill	Height	C				- Berry	Sign.	Approved by:	
			8.00		SONT	Non	J				1	-5.	bv:	
			8.00		Quantity	División de	R= AvRvCvD					a constant of the constant	Ramprasad	
			flats		Units	1	T T				1			

ption: D-block mternal ame: Hanmanthu P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 Item Head Flat no D-block Item Gr	P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 25.06.22 In Head Flat no block If Gr	ESTIMATE SHEET Company Name: Project:	SHEET me:	MRMallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency.			Approved by: Ram Prasad Sign:
Hanmanthu P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 25.05.22 Flat no block Gr	Hanmanthu P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 25.05.22 Flat no block Gr	Descri	otion:	D-block internal painting			
P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 In Head Flat no block Ic	P.Sai kumar 25.05.22 In Head Flat no block Ic	itractor N	ame:	. Hanmanthu	-		
Item Head Flat no D-block 16 Gr	25.05.22 Item Head Flat no D-block 16 Gr	Prepared By		P.Sai kumar	-		
o. Item Head Flat no D-block 16 Gr	o. Item Head Flat no D-block Item Gr	Date:		25.05.22	-		
Item Head Flat no D-block 16 Gr	Item Head Flat no D-block 16 Gr				-		
D-block 16	D-block 16	S No.	Item Head	Flat nos		Quantity	
Gr	Gr	-	D-block	1660sft@32			
Grand Tot	Grand Tota			40 % bill		8.00	8.00 flats
Grand Tot	Grand Tota						
				Grand Total			

Bill for Labour Charges

Hanmanthu, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.05-22

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at D-block

Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in D-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,408 flats at D-block. Total Amount = 1,69,984 /-Work done from date: 10.03.22 to 30.04.22	Rs.67,993 /-

Amount in words: Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Three Only.

Sign: Hannaklu

Allowance for Consumables

Hanmanthu. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.05.22

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Painting work done at D-block Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in D-301,302,303,304,305,306,307,308 flats at D-block. Total Amount = 1,69,984 /-Work done from date: 10.03.22 to 30.04.22	Rs.33,996 /-

Amount in words: Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Six Only.

Sign: Hanathe

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Hanmanthu, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.05.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at D-block. Allowance for Equipment

Towards:

S No. Description	Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in D-301,302,303,304,305,306,307,308 flats at D-block. Total Amount = 1,69,984 /- Work done from date: 10.03.22 to 30.04.22	Rs.67,993 /-

Amount in words: Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Three Only.

ign: Hanna